
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: I. ln case amount !o be credired to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountanls to prepare JV for debi t or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documents l.€., advice to credit to supp lier, original bill, proofof delivery, originalwith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documenh like weighment slips, RMC batch reports , duplicatedocuments, Eway bi lls, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali chargeJ, etc., and instead incl

(,

Date: Prepared by Serial no.

Supplier name
HO inward no

Firm/Company Project HO received date

PO/WO No.

Sl no i no Bill date Bill amount

,&. 5 es DNo
2

oYes c No

trYes tr No

trYes o No
Amount A - Bills toral (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

l9r 518
of:wayfProo fo de ve obyry StD eel RMo C urreport SoD bridpo report lock tr lnstal at lonrepon report

MRN
nos.: tt 5?6 6 Proofofdelivery

matches MRN
es oNo

: Transponatio[ chargeaAmount B Other Credits

Amount C -Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
trl|518mountE-PO/WOvalue

lLlountF-Difference(A-E,Am

uantity received as per pO /WOa es o Excess received o Short received o Part received
Close PO / WO

es o No - wait for balance material o Other
Payment - due date

Approved by

Upto Above 20k

1

ol

Purchase Ofiicer e

r
MD Accountant Accounts

MName:

Sign:

Date

Approval limit
bove l00k upro 20k Above 20k

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.
ude in Amount

3o lr& ln, ..Acl-9,;fl:
(tr( *lo*.

)l
ttlo crp .

M PGV RRGY
PO/WO date

tBlralrB qqqdl Scan ID.

Original attached

3et tq B& t-
I

4.

DCs,/bill

Remark:

purchase order



GST INVOICE
Involce I{o : 321
Delivery challan no :

Dated t l9-L2-2O22
Dated :

SFS HARDWARE
#30-26 3rd FLOOR PLOT NO 36
BURHANI HOUSING SOCIEfi RTC COLONY
TRIMULGHEERY HYDERABAD 5OO-O 15

Mobile : 9550505717
Company's GSTIN: 36BJJPrG35 15K126

PO NO : 94921 - 95280
PO Date : 12- l2-2O22

Despatched Through : BY HAT{D / DRTVER
Buyer:
M/s. MODI REALTY GENOME VALLEY LLP.
5-4-147 /3 & 4, II FLOOR, MG ROAD

SECUNDERABAD . 5OOOO3

Buyer's GSTIN : 36ABFFM3O63PIZU

Despatched Date

State Code: 36

t9-t2-22

HSN Quan Rate GST % AmountDescri n of Goods

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

1

2

GI CHANNEL BRACKET SIZE : 62.5W X 300MM

cl CHANNEL BRACKET SIZE : 62.5W X 6O0MM

Gl U CLAMP WITH NUT WSHR SIZE : 100 X 8 M

GI U CLAMP WITH NUT WSHR SIZE : 075 X 8 M

cI U CLAMP WITH NUT WSHR SIZE : 025 X 8 M

GI U CLAMP WITH NUT WSHR SIZE : 020 X 8 M

ANCHOR BOLT ( BOLT TYPE ) SIZE : 08 x s0 MM
cl UNMRSAL CLAMP SIZE : 050 MM

CI UNMRSAL CLAMP SIZE : 100 MM

GI UNIVERSAL CLAMP SIZE : 08 MM

?RAJVSPOR?A?IOfi CIIARGES ;

7216
7216
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318
7318

15.00

15.00

10.00

40.00
20.oo
50.00

1s0.00
50.00
30.00
40.00

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

NOS

48.00
90.00
19.00
18.20

13.00
18.50

7 .OO

36.00
72.OO

78.00

18.00%

18.00%

18.00%

18.00o/o

18.00%

18.00%

18.O0%

18.00%

18.00o/o

18.00%

720.OO

1,350.00
190.00
72a.OO

260.00
925.00

1,050.00
1,800.00
2,160.OO

3,120.00

TOTA.L : r2,3O3.OO

t11

NOME VAILLTY[oDlR L

lrccivrd Bvt

rnratd Not
MRN Nor

I Totalraxlmouat: 2Zl4.S4 cGsT @ 9 o/o

sGsT@9%

Round off

I,LO7 .27

1,107 .27

o.46
Gtand Total L4 518.OO

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Rs: FOURTEEIY THOUSIIND FTVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTEEN ONLY
Compaay's Banh Detalls
Current A/c No : 630805161164
Bank Name : ICICI BANK LIMITED
IFSC Code : ICIC0006308
Branch : KARKHANA BRANCH
Declaratlon
We declare tfat this inwice slaws the aLtud pice oI the goods
described and that all particulars are true and @rect.

Received BY

S.K. RAJU
6?81929?tf5& For \t

d ry

o

a

IT

r

'1'tu-,s is a Inwice / Subject to Secunderabad Juidictbn.

o
+

FIII'

g6IEI
FknN,NDI

0.00

\
I



Purchase Order
P.ge(r) I Of 2

From Cofllpany : Modl Realty Genome Valley LLP
5-4-la7/3 & 4, und Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G ST No. : 36ABFFM3063P1ZU

Supplier Details

SFS Hardware

30-26,III Floor,Plot no 36,Burhani Housing Society,RTC
Colony,Tirumulgery,Secunderabad 15

ulullllliltilililtil
29.11.22 5:56:3?

-t
lDoc No 94921

Doc Date t2-12-2022

NIL

1.0-12-2022

SupplyType Supply

.l

GSTIN 368]]PG3515K126

9550505717

Xind Attn I l,ll Khuzem

Purchase Order for the Supply of followlng Items.

Item J{ame
.,]

20700 - HARD-Hardware - Channel Bracket-- -
2.50wx300mm - Nos

126200 - HARD-Hardware - Channel Bracket-- -
62.50Wx600Hmm - Nos

48.00 0

GST Amount

18.00

2,124-00

2,548.80

00

00

00

0

0

1
3

4

'l

1

1

'l

0015

10.00

0040

20.00

s0.00

150.00

90.00

19.00

18.50

00-l

36.00

72.00

001A

00

00

8

8

1

1 224.20

0459

306.80

0039t,2

165700 - HARD-Hardware - GI U Clamp+Nut+Washer-- -
100x8mm - Nos

569800 - HARD-Hardware - GI U Clamp+Nut+Washer-- -
75x8mm - Nos

963300 - HARD-Hardware - GI U Clamp+Nut+Washer-- -
25x8mm - Nos

313700 - HARD-Hardware - GI U Clamp+ Nut+Washer-- -
20x8mm - Nos

349500 - HARD-Hardware - Anchor bolt -Bolt Type- -
8x50mm - Nos

811600 - HARD-Hardware - GI Universal clamp-- - 50DMM
- Nos

926300 - STEL-Steel - GI Unlversal clamp-- - 100DMM -
Nos

20

00

18

13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.0 0

18.00

B1

18.00

I

00

00

50

00

30

40

00

00

0

0

00

00

00

1B

B1

I
1 0.00 3 1.6068

Qtv Rate Disoh

Total Order Value . . . 14,s17.54
nteen and Paise Fifty Four Onl

Terms and nditions:

Specificatbn / All items shall be of _ brand/company

Paymefit Terms Afrer Oelivery & produclion of bilt

Tax Ailtaxes included in above price.

Delivery Dab Within 2 days

Delive.y Locatiqt Bloomdale Residency at Genome Valley

Murharipalli,servey no-31 & 32

Phone. Madhu Site Engineer - 9502211499

Peoality For Delay 5% penalty for delay in delivery beyond due date.

Genomc Vatkl LLP Accepted the abov€ Terms And Conditions

Fot Srls,ft rw.n
\

o\ -
Date, J_J_

l2- lZ-2O22 l1:56:25

95280

Quote o

Quote Date

I
I

-l

t
sas.6o 

I

1,593.00

1,091.50

15.00

T I

9

459700 - HARD-Hardware - GI Untversal clamp-- - 80DMM
- Nos



Prg€Gl2 Of 2

Transportalion

War.afity

Advance Pakl

Olller Tems

Co.npletior Oate

Itleagunnelt

Sec!rity

Rem.rks

Purchase Order
12-12-2022 14:56:25 Onginal / Offic. copy / Pur.hase Div.Copy

Tran6port cost shall be bome by us.

Nir

NIL

Payment will be made only afrer inspection of matedal.Above material lor INTER}{AL plumbing work purpos€.

NA

Nil

Nit

Delivery at GVDC Tu*apally Contact Person Mr Ramesh Reddy-9848134856.

Geeome Vrlby LLPFot tdl
Acceptc{ the above Terms And Condtuon,

For SfS rLrdy..c

O.te : J-l_
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